威迪電子(東莞)有限公司                                                                        30-May-2022
WINDAY ELECTRONIC (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD                                                   File No.: WD-AP-046
電磁干擾抑制電容器 (X2 類) - SMXD series
EMI Suppression Capacitor, Class X2
■ 外形圖 Outline Drawing ( For Example) ■ 構造 Construction
■ 典型應用 ■ Typical Applications
適用於需要 X2 安全等級的跨線應用中的電磁干擾 For worldwide use in electromagnetic interference (EMI)
(EMI) 抑制，用於電容器故障不會導致觸電的情况。 suppression in across-the-line applications requiring X2

3. Rated Voltage: 275V~ and 310V~ 4. Capacitors Class: X2
5. Type of the Capacitors: MPX 6. DAIN is a trademark
7. Climatic Category: 40/110/21 8. Passive flammability category: C
9. Recognized Approval Mark 10. Date Code: 03M/19Y
引線成形 Lead Forming
B (Straight 15mm) K (Short) U (Vertical Kink) T (Taping)
WINDAY ELECTRONIC (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD                                                   www.winday.com.tw
For technical questions, contact: sales@winday.com.tw                                                 Revision 1.0
電磁干擾抑制電容器 (X2 類) -
EMI Suppression Capacitor, Class X2
■ Dimensions (mm)
275Vac / 310Vac
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part number
0.0010 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMXDI102KB3LTA*08**
0.0022 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMXDI222KB3LTA*08**
0.0033 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMXDF332KB3LTA*08**
0.0047 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMXDJ472KB3LTA*08**
0.0068 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMXDI682KB3LTA*08**
0.010 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMXDI103KB3LTA*08**
0.022 10 10 5 7.5 0.6 SMXDH223KB7LTA*08**
0.033 10 12 6 7.5 0.6 SMXDI333KB5LTA*08**
0.047 10 12 6 7.5 0.6 SMXDG473KB5LTA*08**
0.068 10 12 6 7.5 0.6 SMXDG683KB5LTA*08**
0.1 10 12 6 7.5 0.6 SMXDF104KB5LTA*08**
0.0010 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDJ102KC1XXA*10**
0.0010 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDJ102KC2X1A*10**
0.0022 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDI222KC1XXA*10**
0.0022 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDJ222KC2X1A*10**
0.0033 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDJ332KC1XXA*10**
0.0033 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDJ332KC2X1A*10**
0.0047 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDJ472KC1XXA*10**
0.0047 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDJ472KC2X1A*10**
0.0068 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDJ682KC1XXA*10**
0.0068 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDI682KC2X1A*10**
0.010 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDI103KC1XXA*10**
0.010 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDJ103KC2X1A*10**
0.022 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDH223KC1XXA*10**
0.022 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDI223KC2X1A*10**
0.033 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDG333KC1XXA*10**
0.033 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDH333KC2X1A*10**
0.047 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDF473KC1XXA*10**
0.047 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDG473KC2X1A*10**
0.068 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDG683KC2X1A*10**
0.068 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMXDG683KC3XXA*10**
SMXD series
275Vac / 310Vac
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part number
0.10 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDF104KC2X1A*10**
0.10 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMXDG104KC3XXA*10**
0.15 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMXDF154KC3XXA*10**
0.15 13 14 8 10 0.6 SMXDG154KC5LTA*10**
0.22 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMXDE224KC3XXA*10**
0.22 13 14 8 10 0.6 SMXDF224KC5LTA*10**
0.33 13 14 8 10 0.6 SMXDE334KC5LTA*10**
0.33 12.5 16.5 10.5 10 0.6 SMXDF334KC9XXA*10**
0.47 13 14 8 10 0.6 SMXDE474KC5LTA*10**
0.47 12.5 16.5 10.5 10 0.6 SMXDF474KC9XXA*10**
0.010 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDJ103KD1XXA*15**
0.022 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDJ223KD1XXA*15**
0.033 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDI333KD1XXA*15**
0.047 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDI473KD1XXA*15**
0.068 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDH683KD1XXA*15**
0.10 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDG104KD1XXA*15**
0.10 18 12 6 15 0.8 SMXDG104KD2X5A*15**
0.15 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDF154KD1XXA*15**
0.15 18 12 6 15 0.8 SMXDG154KD2XXA*15**
0.22 18 12 6 15 0.8 SMXDF224KD2XXA*15**
0.22 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 SMXDG224KD3X5A*15**
0.22 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 SMXDG224KD4X5A*15**
0.33 18 12 6 15 0.8 SMXDE334KD2XXA*15**
0.33 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 SMXDF334KD3XXA*15**
0.33 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 SMXDG334KD4XXA*15**
0.33 18 15.5 9.5 15 0.8 SMXDG334KD5XXA*15**
0.47 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 SMXDF474KD4XXA*15**
0.47 18 15.5 9.5 15 0.8 SMXDG474KD5XXA*15**
0.47 18 19 10.8 15 0.8 SMXDG474KD7XXA*15**
0.68 18 15.5 9.5 15 0.8 SMXDF684KD5XXA*15**
0.68 18 19 10.8 15 0.8 SMXDG684KD7XXA*15**
WINDAY ELECTRONIC (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD                                                   www.winday.com.tw
For technical questions, contact: sales@winday.com.tw                                                 Revision 1.0
電磁干擾抑制電容器 (X2 類) -
EMI Suppression Capacitor, Class X2
■ Dimensions (mm)
275Vac / 310Vac
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part number
0.82 18 19 10.8 15 0.8 SMXDF824KD7XXA*15**
1.0 18 19.2 11.2 15 0.8 SMXDF105KD8X3A*15**
0.22 26.5 15 6 22.5 0.8 SMXDH224KE1XXA*23**
0.22 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8 SMXDH224KE2XXA*23**
0.33 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8 SMXDH334KE2XXA*23**
0.33 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 SMXDH334KE3X5A*23**
0.47 26.5 15 6 22.5 0.8 SMXDF474KE1XXA*23**
0.47 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8 SMXDG474KE2XXA*23**
0.47 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 SMXDG474KE3X5A*23**
0.47 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMXDH474KE4X5A*23**
0.68 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8 SMXDF684KE2XXA*23**
0.68 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 SMXDG684KE3XXA*23**
0.68 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMXDH684KE4XXA*23**
0.82 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMXDG824KE4XXA*23**
0.82 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMXDH824KE6XXA*23**
1.0 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 SMXDF105KE3XXA*23**
1.0 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMXDG105KE4XXA*23**
1.0 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMXDH105KE6XXA*23**
1.2 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMXDF125KE4XXA*23**
1.2 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMXDG125KE6XXA*23**
1.5 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMXDF155KE4XXA*23**
1.5 26 20 11 22.5 0.8 SMXDF155KE5XXA*23**
1.5 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMXDF155KE6XXA*23**
1.5 26.5 23 13 22.5 0.8 SMXDG155KE7XXA*23**
1.8 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMXDF185KE6XXA*23**
1.8 26 25 15 22.5 0.8 SMXDG185KE24LA*23**
2.2 26.5 23 13 22.5 0.8 SMXDF225KE7XXA*23**
2.2 26 25 15 22.5 0.8 SMXDG225KE24LA*23**
0.47 31 16 10 27.5 0.8 SMXDI474KF15XA*28**
0.47 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDI474KF1X5A*28**
0.68 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDH684KF1X5A*28**
SMXD series
(1) The symbol * means style of lead forming
(2) The symbol ** means the lead length
275Vac / 310Vac
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part number
0.82 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDH824KF1X5A*28**
0.82 31.5 21.5 13 27.5 0.8 SMXDH824KF2X5A*28**
1.0 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDG105KF1X5A*28**
1.0 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMXDH105KF2XXA*28**
1.0 31 25 14 27.5 0.8 SMXDI105KF3XXA*28**
1.2 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDG125KF1X5A*28**
1.2 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMXDH125KF2XXA*28**
1.5 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDG155KF1XXA*28**
1.5 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMXDG155KF2XXA*28**
1.5 31 25 14 27.5 0.8 SMXDH155KF3XXA*28**
1.8 31 25 14 27.5 0.8 SMXDG185KF3XXA*28**
2.0 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDF205KF1XXA*28**
2.0 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMXDF205KF2XXA*28**
2.0 31 25 14 27.5 0.8 SMXDG205KF3XXA*28**
2.2 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMXDF225KF2XXA*28**
2.2 31 25 14 27.5 0.8 SMXDG225KF3XXA*28**
2.2 31 29 15.5 27.5 0.8 SMXDH225KF31LA*28**
2.2 32 28 18 27.5 0.8 SMXDH225KF13XA*28**
威迪電子(東莞)有限公司                                                                        30-May-2022
WINDAY ELECTRONIC (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD                                                   File No.: WD-AP-046